OMRON Electronics Technical Help Desk on 0181-450 4646 Section 6–1
Photoelectric Sensor E3S–R
High Performance, Retroreflective
Photoelectric Sensor Incorporates
Polarised Lenses to give Reliable
Detection of Transparent or Shiny
Objects
Both NPN and PNP outputs are wire configurable for
Light-ON or Dark-ON operation.
Small die-cast metal housing (IP67) offers reliable
performance in aggressive environments.
Mutual interference protection is provided to
guarantee stable operation.
Ordering Information
Sensing
Distance
Mounting
style
Output Order Number
Horizontal NPN E3S-RS30E430
300 mm PNP E3S-RS30B430300 mm
Vertical NPN E3S-RS30E4230
PNP E3S-RS30B4230
Horizontal NPN E3S-R1E4
1 m PNP E3S-R1B41 m
Vertical NPN E3S-R1E42
PNP E3S-R1B42
Specifications
Model E3S–RS30�4–30
E3S–RS30�42–30
E3S–R1�4